Place

10
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07/08/2024 09:36:49 PM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Barrel Racing

Back # Name Score/Time

711 PATTON ANN LYNCH 16.201
CRAWFORD, TX

769 RYLIE CONNER 16.604
SAINT CLOUD, FL

215 BROOKE CRENSHAW 16.609
COLBERT, OK

467 JADA TROSPER 16.657
PONDER, TX

534 KADEN BURGER 16.666
PAULS VALLEY, OK

202 BRETT WOOLSEY 16.809
MESA, AZ

216 BROOKE HENRY 16.814
WALLER, TX

494 JENNA STANFORD 16.862
FORT TOWSON, OK

277 CHAZLI MASSEY 16.869
ADDINGTON, OK

575 KENDAL GATLIN 16.886
LENIOR CITY, TN

673 MARILYN KROEKER 16.897
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

688 MERRIN FROST 17.023
BALDWIN CITY, KS

374 ELIANA SHIDAKER 17.034
ST. FRANCISVILLE, LA

921 MADILYNN STRONG 17.080
CHOCTAW, OK

824 TANNAH WILLIAMS 17.097
LABELLE, FL

Team



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

07/08/2024 09:36:49 PM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Pole Bending

Back # Name Score/Time

778 SAIGE LEVEN 21.115
BURBANK, OK

287 CLAYANN HOLBROOK 21.349
CIBOLO, TX

241 CARA BETH CALHOUN 21.421
BRANDON, MS

697 NATALIE OHRT 21.454
VICTORIA, TX

444 HEVENLI SCRIBNER 21.460
AZLE, TX

805 STELLA MALAN 21.484
MARSHALL, MO

118 ADELE ORRADRE 21.538
SAN ARDO, CA

823 TANA TROSPER 21.547
PONDER, TX

251 CARSYN HOLBROOK 21.698
CIBOLO, TX

426 HAILEY DONALD 21.707
ODEN, AR

534 KADEN BURGER 21.722
PAULS VALLEY, OK

555 KATHRYN ELLENDER 21.846
SULPHUR, LA

693 MOLLIE JO COMPTON 21.931
CLEVELAND, OK

919 ZIGGIE PARKS 22.032
WICKES, AR

215 BROOKE CRENSHAW 22.036
COLBERT, OK

Team



6-7

6-7

12-16

12-16

12-16

12-16

12-16

07/08/2024 09:36:49 PM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Breakaway Roping

Back # Name Score/Time

270 CHANNING WESCOTT 1.8
DELEON, TX

404 GENTRY MERKEL 1.9
YORKVILLE, IL

920 ZOEY CARPENTER 1.9
RUTLEDGE, AL

272 CHARLY SELLERS 2.1
WAURIKA, OK

890 WHITLEE WAY 2.2
NORTH FORT MYERS, FL

103 ABBY HILLMAN 2.3
PIONEER, LA

181 BLEU HALL 2.3
OKMULGEE, OK

268 CHANEY SELLERS 2.4
WAURIKA, OK

155 AVA NUNEZ 25
BELL CITY, LA

445 HK WILBURN 25
RED BANKS, MS

556 KATIE ABSHIRE 25
IOWA, LA

201 BRENNA ELLIS 2.6
CLARENDON, TX

364 DREW THOMAS 2.6
MARKLE, IN

539 KAILEY HURST 2.6
PONDER, TX

767 RYLEE PAYNE 2.6
BUCKHOLTS, TX

770 RYLIE ROMERO 2.6
WELSH, LA

Team



Place

7-8

7-8

10

11

12-13

12-13

14

15
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Goat Tying

Back # Name Score/Time

156 AVERY CHILDERS 7.1
MEAD, OK

424 HADLEY THOMPSON 7.4
YODER, WY

137 AMY OHRT 7.6
VICTORIA, TX

214 BROOKE BRUNER 7.9
PARKER, CO

233 CAIMBRE HESS 8.4
VILONIA, AR

406 GEORGIA SHIELDS 8.5
LUBBOCK, TX

143 ASHTEN STANTON 8.6
JOSHUA, TX

374 ELIANA SHIDAKER 8.6
ST. FRANCISVILLE, LA

588 KINLEY CASTLE 8.8
MARLOW, OK

426 HAILEY DONALD 8.9
ODEN, AR

517 JOSEY TINGLEY 9.1
MORRISTON, FL

610 KYLEE BAER 9.2
TREMONT, IL

801 SKYLEE CULLUM 9.2
FT. TOWSON, OK

644 LEXI ANDREWS 10.0
LIVE OAK, FL

494 JENNA STANFORD 10.2

FORT TOWSON, OK

Team



Place

10-11

10-11

12-13

12-13

14

15
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Calf Roping

Back # Name Score/Time

210 BRODEY CLEMONS 8.4
WEATHERFORD, TX

655 LUKE COLEMAN 8.5
MADISONVILLE, TX

510 JOHN-PAUL DELGADO 8.8
MIAMI, FL

341 CRUZ MELANSON 8.9
VINTON, LA

355 DAX REED 9.1
CLINT, TX

435 HAYDEN STUMP 9.1
ARCHER CITY, TX

833 TATE WILLIAMS 9.3
RINGGOLD, GA

295 COLBY PALMER 9.5
BRISTOW, OK

742 RIGGUN BARROW 9.5
ST GEORGE, UT

203 BRIAR WHITE 10.0
LAWTON, OK

250 CARSON WATFORD 10.0
OKEECHOBEE, FL

178 BLAKE CARTER 10.1
SEMINOLE, OK

864 TRIPP BROWN 10.1
KENANSVILLE, FL

903 WYATT KENT 10.2
BREWTON, AL

440 HAZEN SPARKS 104
TALIHINA, OK

Team



Place
1

10

11

12

13

14

15
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
603

728

818

311

463

759

584

471

690

472

235

185

150

446

757

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Steer Wrestling

Name

KREECE DEARING
CHICO, TX

RAWLEY ARBALLO
WITTMANN, AZ

TAD WILLIAMS
COALVILLE, UT

COLTON WILSON
BERTRAM, TX

JACOB HELMS
RUBY, SC

RYDEN MARTIN
SULPHUR, LA

KETCH KELTON
MAYER, AZ

JAKE HOLMES
MULBERRY, KS

MICAH KEARNEY
HOLT, FL

JAKE SHELTON
KRUM, TX

CALE ORR
BRAMAN, OK

BRADY HILL

WINSTON SALEM, NC

AUSTIN BROOKS
BAKER, FL

HOLT BROCKENBUSH

LEXINGTON, TX

RYAN THOMPSON
HUNTSVILLE, TX

Score/Time

4.0

4.5

4.6

4.9

5.2

5.5

5.8

5.9

6.1

7.5

7.8

8.4

10.8

14.0

Team



Place

4-14

4-14

4-14

4-14

4-14

4-14

4-14
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
302

478

744

248

314

375

601

654

710

810

819

831

852

913

Name

COLT BASS
STATESVILLE, NC
JASE STOUT
DECATUR, TX
ROPE ROGHAIR
ISABEL, SD
CARSON NEW
FLETCHER, OK
CONNOR BRUMLEY
MOCKSVILLE, NC
ELIJAH HOLLADAY
HOULKA, MS

KOLT MENDENHALL
BOSWELL, OK
LUKE BULLARD
AUTRYVILLE, NC
PARKER MATTHEWS
SENECA, MO
SUTTON AVEDISIAN
KENANSVILLE, FL
TAGG BOND

EDNA, KS

TATE MINOR
CAMDEN, OH
TRENT BROUSSARD
ESTHERWOOD, LA

ZACH REEVES
SULPHUR, LA

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Saddle Bronc

Score/Time
81.5

75.0

70.0

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

Team



Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Place Back#
1 550
2 482
3 872
4 909

07/08/2024 09:36:49 PM

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Bareback Bronc

Name Score/Time
KASH LOYD 81.5
CLEBURNE, TX

JAXSON THURMON 76.0

EL DORADO, AR

TRISTON FLINN 72.5
HICO, TX

WYATT WILLIAMS 72.0

SAN ANGELO, TX

Team



Place

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

07/08/2024 09:36:49 PM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Bull Riding

Back # Name Score/Time

286 CLAY GUITON 86.0
CHERRYVILLE, NC

501 JESUS VILLA JR 82.5
WEATHERFORD, TX

393 ETHAN WINCKLER 78.5
WINNIE, TX

456 JACE HENSLEY 76.0
PAOLA, KS

853 TRENT FERREIR 75.0
LOXAHATCHEE, FL

256 CARTER SHAW 71.0
HAUGHTON, LA

159 AYDEN FORTUNE No Score
CARTHAGE, MS

163 BALER RAYMOND No Score
OAK GROVE, LA

212 BRODY ROBINSON No Score
GALAX, VA

226 BRYSON JOHNSON No Score
LEKESVILLE, MS

230 CADE MORRIS No Score
SHELBY, NC

308 COLTON JOHNSON No Score
SHAWNEE, OK

313 CONNER RAY No Score
ARDMORE, OK

319 COOPER CALDWELL No Score
WILMAR, AR

331 COURTLYNN MAPLES No Score
MT PLEASANT, TX

485 JAY RODRIGUE No Score
THIBODAUX, LA

507 JOHN CRIMBER No Score
DECATUR, TX

513 JORDYN RIDER No Score
OBERLIN, LA

552 KASON MATHEWS No Score
OCALA, FL

Team



Place
7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

7-29

07/08/2024 09:36:49 PM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
596

660

760

763

794

856

862

894

907

913

Name

KLANE LEWIS
OKEECHOBEE, FL
MACON THOMAS
CUERO, TX

RYDER CARPENETTI
MOODY, AL

RYKER BUTLER
MCLOUD, OK

SETH SCHOGGINS
MCALESTER, OK
TREVOR NEWBERRY
ALLEN, OK
TRIGGER LADD
CANEY, OK

WILL FRITTS
LEXINGTON, NC
WYATT ROBERSON
MABEN, MS

ZACH REEVES
SULPHUR, LA

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Bull Riding

Score/Time
No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

Team



Place

4-5

7-8

10
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
254

122

884

898

357

152

203

211

899

888

204

498

395

492

679

343

192

702

195

182

Name

CARTER PERRY
ARCADIA, LA
ALEX HEBERT
SCOTT, LA

WALKER SMITH
BEDIAS, TX
WILL SMITH
BEDIAS, TX

DELTON O'STEEN
KINGSTON, OK
AUSTIN SHIVES
FRISCO, TX

BRIAR WHITE
LAWTON, OK
BRODIE BOYCE
MARIETTA, OK

WILL STANLEY
BOKCHITO, OK
WESSON PARKER
MARLOW, OK

BRIDGER KETCHAM
YESO, NM

JERYN ELLERD
HAWLEY, TX

FAITH DUBOIS
CHURCH POINT, LA
JD DUBOIS
CHURCH POINT, LA

MATTOX MOYER
WOODWARD, OK
DACE MORRIS

WOODWARD, OK

BRAXTON SMITH
BENWHEELER, TX
NOAH VASQUEZ
AMARILLO, TX

BRAYDEN KUNZ
MILAN, KS
BOBBY VAUGHAN
LEXINGTON, OK

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Team Roping

Score/Time
6.1

6.4

6.6

6.7

6.7

7.1

7.5

7.5

8.2

8.5

Team



Place
1M

12

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
359

700

889

420

350

209

643

903

222

464

452

855

Name

DENTON PARISH
PERRIN, TX

NICKY NORTHCOTT
STEPHENVILLE, TX

WESTIN BARNETT
HOPE, AR

GUS BRACKETT
LOCUST GROVE, AR

DALTON HUSTON
DECATUR, TX
BROCK ROUSE
PONDER, TX

LEVI KEARNEY
HOLT, FL
WYATT KENT
BREWTON, AL

BRYCE EHLINGER
MANVEL, TX

JACOB STANSBURY
SANTA FE, TX

HUNTER HELTON
TOLAR, TX
TRESTON BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Team Roping

Score/Time
8.6

12.0

12.2

12.2

12.4

12.4

Team



